B2000-EC SERIES
CELL CHARGE-DISCHARGE TEST SYSTEM
1 Summary 1
2 Product Highlights 2

Pro
Model
Single channel
rated power
[kW]
Voltage
range
[V]
Single channel
rated current
[A]
Number of
channels
Dimensions
(W*D*H) [mm]
B2000PG-9K6-6-100-16-EC 0.6 0-6 100 16 600-700-1850
B2000PG-19K2-6-200-16-EC 1.2 0-6 200 16 600-700-1850
B2000PG-14K4-6-300-8-EC 1.8 0-6 300 8 600-700-1050
B2000PG-28K8-6-300-16-EC 1.8 0-6 300 16 600-700-1850
B2000PG-12K-6-500 -4 -EC 3 0-6 500 4 600-700-1050
B2000PG-24K-6-500 -8 -EC 3 0-6 500 8 600-700-1850
Model
Single channel
rated power
[kW]
Voltage
range
[V]
Single channel
rated current
[A]
Number of
channels
Dimensions
(W*D*H) [mm]
B2000NG-9K6-6-100-16-EC 0.6 0-6 100 16 600-700-1850
B2000NG-9K6-6-200-8-EC 1.2 0-6 200 8 600-700-1050
B2000NG-19K2-6-200-16-EC 1.2 0-6 200 16 600-700-1850
B2000NG-14K4-6-300-8-EC 1.8 0-6 300 8 600-700-1050
B2000NG-28K8-6-300-16-EC 1.8 0-6 300 16 600-700-1850
B2000NG-12K-6-500-4-EC 3 0-6 500 4 600-700-1050
B2000NG-24K-6-500-8-EC 3 0-6 500 8 600-700-1850
B2000NG-14K4-6-600-4-EC 3.6 0-6 600 4 600-700-1050
B2000NG-28K8-6-600-8-EC 3.6 0-6 600 8 600-700-1850
Kewell Technology Co., Ltd. www.kewelltest.com
05
B2000-EC Series Cell Charge-discharge Test System
B2000PG-14K4-6-600-4-EC 3.6 0-6 600 4 600-700-1050
B2000PG-28K8-6-600-8-EC 3.6 0-6 600 8 600-700-1850
Kewell Technology Co., Ltd. www.kewelltest.com
06
B2000-EC Series Cell Charge-discharge Test System
4 Technical Parameters